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GRAND TOTALS: 113,225.74$ 11,991.91$ 9,648.18$ 
DATE DAY LOCATION TOTAL SALES CLAIM TIP OUT DRAWER COMMENTS

4/1/98 Wednesday Show Rm 566.50 57.00 32.50 -1.00
3/24/98 Tuesday Day Shift 15.50 2.00 0.00 -0.24 Academy Awards Party
3/23/98 Monday Up Port Bar 971.50 97.00 55.00
3/22/98 Sunday Show Rm 1,544.00 154.00 75.00
3/21/98 Saturday Mem Port 896.50 90.00 40.00 -0.50
3/19/98 Thursday 111.50 11.00 0.00 0.00
3/18/98 Wednesday 137.10 14.00 0.00 0.00 moved to SR Port Bar
3/15/98 Sunday Show Rm 1st drop +$15 (w/Caesar)
3/14/98 Saturday Mem Port 1,260.60 126.00 60.00 1.00 Meckler Media Party
3/12/98 Thursday Port Bar
3/10/98 Tuesday Day Shift 197.43 20.00 0.00 0.00 Rush Hour Party

3/9/98 Monday Up Port Bar
3/8/98 Sunday Show Rm 1,490.75 149.00 -5.00
3/7/98 Saturday 659.50 32.00 32.00 2.00 Wild Things Party
3/6/98 Friday Mem Port H Hefner-2nd time.  Lee Abbott-Dir
3/3/98 Tuesday 745.52 75.00 38.00 -0.48

2/28/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,624.50 162.00 56.67 -0.90
2/27/98 Friday 1,361.00 136.00 85.00 0.00
2/23/98 Monday Main Bar 102.49 10.00 0.00 0.05 Armageddon Party
2/21/98 Saturday Show Rm Port
2/20/98 Friday Show Rm 1,215.37 122.00 48.67 0.00
2/18/98 Wednesday 54.63 5.00 0.00 0.00
2/17/98 Tuesday Day Shift 93.31 9.00 0.00 0.00
2/16/98 Monday 1,101.00 110.00 55.00 0.00 Mem Port w/Roberta
2/14/98 Saturday Mem Port 804.00 80.00 37.50 0.00
2/13/98 Friday Show Rm Port 375.00 38.00 21.00 0.00
2/11/98 Wednesday Day Shift Gift of Life

2/9/98 Monday Show Rm 729.39 73.00 45.00 -1.00 Malcolm & Eddie Party
2/8/98 Sunday Upstairs Bar 9.00
2/7/98 Saturday Mem Port 592.98 60.00 30.00 -3.48
2/6/98 Friday Show Rm 941.00 94.00 30.00 0.00
2/4/98 Wednesday Day Shift 50.00 5.00 0.00 0.00
2/3/98 Tuesday Main Bar 207.89 21.00 15.00 0.26
2/1/98 Sunday Show Rm 961.27 96.00 43.00 -2.50

1/31/98 Saturday 715.00 72.00 40.00 6.50
1/30/98 Friday 96.00 10.00 6.00 0.00
1/27/98 Tuesday 220.51 22.00 11.00 0.00
1/25/98 Sunday 22.87 3.00 1.00 0.00
1/24/98 Saturday 1,578.00 58.00 35.00 2.63
1/20/98 Tuesday 274.50 27.00 20.00 0.00
1/19/98 Monday Day Shift 242.48 24.00 0.00 0.00
1/17/98 Saturday 1,561.75 156.00 72.50 -1.00
1/16/98 Friday 346.50 35.00 23.00 1.00

1/4/14 FL/KY trip
1/3/98 Saturday Show Rm Port 798.43 80.00 25.00 -0.51
1/2/98 Friday Main Bar 916.83 92.00 52.00 -1.00 Sent home-late

12/31/98 Wednesday Show Rm
12/29/98 Monday Day Shift closed-SNL's decision
12/27/98 Saturday Show Rm
12/24/98 Wednesday Day Shift 171.06 17.00 0.00 0.65 Cinesite Party
12/22/98 Monday Day Shift 83.28 9.00 0.00 1.00 w/Tomas
12/20/98 Saturday Mem Port 760.60 75.00 43.00 0.00 TLR and Paramount Legal Party
12/19/98 Friday Upstairs Bar
12/18/98 Thursday Show Rm Port 448.00 45.00 27.00 -5.00 Metro Light Party
12/16/98 Tuesday Main Bar 518.29 52.00 27.00 7.40
12/14/98 Sunday Party
12/13/98 Saturday Show Rm Port 645.29 65.00 47.00 -2.75

12/9/98 Tuesday Main Bar 590.00 59.00 27.00 -0.15
12/8/98 Monday Day Shift 135.89 14.00 0.00 0.00
12/5/98 Friday 369.55 37.00 0.00 0.00
12/1/98 Monday 245.72 25.00 5.00 0.00

11/29/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,610.34 161.00 51.00 5.00
11/26/98 Wednesday Main Bar 837.97 84.00 33.00 -1.25
11/22/98 Saturday Mem Port 1,200.00 120.00 0.00 0.00
11/21/98 Friday Show Rm 1,833.87 183.00 60.67 2.17
11/20/98 Thursday Show Rm Port 608.37 61.00 31.00 0.00
11/18/98 Tuesday Day Shift 190.37 19.00 0.00 0.00
11/15/98 Saturday 2,104.00 210.00 105.00 0.00
11/14/98 Friday 1,740.75 140.00 61.50 7.00
11/10/98 Monday 316.43 32.00 0.00 0.00

11/9/98 Sunday Main Bar 620.00 62.00 31.00 -5.25
11/8/98 Saturday Mem Port 1,038.75 104.00 52.00 -2.00 Clocked out, printer jam, no chit
11/7/98 Friday Day Shift 179.78 18.00 0.00 0.00
11/6/98 Thursday Show Rm Port 366.00 36.00 12.00 0.00
11/5/98 Wednesday Show Rm 246.20 25.00 9.00 0.00
11/1/98 Saturday Mem Port 1,197.50 120.00 52.50 0.00 Halloween

10/31/98 Friday Show Rm Port 733.00 73.00 23.00 -1.00 Foo Fighter's
10/30/98 Thursday Main Bar 1,179.83 118.00 58.00 -1.50 come in early for Joe
10/28/98 Tuesday 464.62 47.00 28.00 5.76
10/27/98 Monday Day Shift 126.90 13.00 0.00 0.00 Phi Tau/UofL Homecoming weekend
10/25/98 Saturday Show Rm Phi Tau/UofL Homecoming weekend
10/24/98 Friday Main Bar Phi Tau/UofL Homecoming weekend
10/23/98 Thursday Day Shift
10/22/98 Wednesday Main Bar
10/18/98 Saturday Show Rm Port
10/17/98 Friday Mem Port cover for Merritt
10/16/98 Thursday Show Rm
10/14/98 Tuesday Main Bar
10/13/98 Monday Main Bar w/M Lefko
10/11/98 Saturday Show Rm Port 1,209.75 121.00 109.00 0.52
10/10/98 Friday Show Rm 730.00 73.00 31.67 0.05

10/9/98 Thursday Show Rm Port 856.50 86.00 40.00 0.00 On Canon Rest./Roberta wigged
10/6/98 Monday Day Shift 320.00 32.00 0.00 0.00 w/Jason V.
10/4/98 Saturday Member's Port 1,577.50 158.00 58.00 5.50
10/3/98 Friday Upstairs 629.33 63.00 51.50 -3.48
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9/30/98 Tuesday Main Bar 407.73 41.00 16.00 0.00
9/29/98 Monday Day Shift 135.50 14.00 0.00 -0.06
9/27/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,659.00 166.00 60.00 0.00
9/26/98 Friday Member's Port 810.00 81.00 52.00 0.00
9/24/98 Wednesday Day Shift 127.89 13.00 0.00 -0.02
9/22/98 Monday Main Bar 133.36 13.00 5.00 Emergency Cover/Roberta wigged
9/21/98 Sunday Main Bar 21.50 2.00 3.00 0.00
9/20/98 Saturday Show Rm 2,028.00 203.00 50.00 -3.50 Trained Shannon
9/19/98 Friday Show Rm Port 436.37 44.00 26.00 0.00
9/18/98 Thursday Day Shift 282.02 28.00 5.00 -0.10 Priority Records ($3K w/drink tkts)
9/15/98 Monday Upstairs 1,951.00 195.00 100.00
9/14/98 Sunday Main Bar 300.89 30.00 0.00 0.00
9/13/98 Saturday Port-a-bar 1,040.50 104.00 35.50 5.00
9/12/98 Friday Upstairs 929.24 93.00 4,600.00 0.55
9/11/98 Thursday Main Bar 314.95 32.00 0.00
9/10/98 Wednesday Port-a-bar 144.54 14.45 7.00 -0.04 Fri, 8/29 deposit

9/1-9/7 Suspended
8/30/98 Saturday 1,854.75 185.00 82.00 Deposit +$12 on slow night/Holli
8/29/98 Friday Show Rm Port 260.75 26.00 12.00
8/28/98 Thursday Upstairs 175.75 18.00 3.00
8/27/98 Wednesday Day Shift 448.48 0.00 0.00 BET
8/26/98 Tuesday Show Rm 331.37 33.00 17.00
8/23/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,903.12 190.00 71.00
8/22/98 Friday Main Bar 313.53 31.00 0.00
8/21/98 Thursday Upstairs 590.00 59.00 28.00
8/19/98 Tuesday Main Bar 561.00 56.00 23.00
8/18/98 Monday Day Shift 222.00 22.00 0.00
8/16/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,851.00 185.00 77.00
8/15/98 Friday Upstairs 1,730.04 173.00 116.00
8/14/98 Thursday Show Rm Port 265.60 27.00 27.50
8/12/98 Tuesday Day Shift 233.33 23.00 0.00

8/9/98 Saturday Show Rm 2,028.60 203.00 104.00
8/8/98 Friday 1,260.88 126.00 83.00
8/7/98 Thursday 362.83 36.00 26.00
8/4/98 Monday Day Shift 156.28 16.00 0.00
8/2/98 Saturday Show Rm 2,017.08 202.00 87.00 Disney
8/1/98 Friday Upstairs 1,543.00 154.00 77.00

7/31/98 Thursday Main Bar 770.00 45.00 25.00
7/29/98 Tuesday Day Shift 202.00 21.00 0.00
7/26/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,863.85 186.00 57.00
7/25/98 Friday Main Bar 1,493.54 149.00 66.50
7/24/98 Thursday Day Shift 195.71 20.00 0.00
7/19/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,786.00 18.00 66.00 7-10 pm Party
7/18/98 Friday Member's Port 809.00 81.00 31.00
7/17/98 Thursday Show Rm 1,013.00 102.00 43.00
7/16/98 Wednesday Show Rm 492.00 50.00 36.00
7/15/98 Tuesday Day Shift 167.00 17.00 0.00
7/12/98 Saturday Show Rm 1,842.00 185.00 142.00 Tim Black wedding

7/1/10 KY trip GHB Presentation
6/28/98 Saturday Port-a-bar 1,521.00 152.00 49.00
6/27/98 Friday Main Bar 751.00 77.00 41.00
6/26/98 Thursday Main Bar 274.24 28.00 0.00
6/24/98 Tuesday Main Bar 527.00 53.00 29.00 Deposit +$64/bar mtg
6/22/98 Sunday Main Bar 301.87 12.00 15.00
6/21/98 Saturday Port-a-bar 1,245.75 125.00 39.00 Fred B lunch
6/20/98 Friday Main Bar 532.13 532.00 28.00
6/16/98 Monday Day Shift 73.09 73.00 0.00 Emergency Cover
6/15/98 Sunday Upstairs 836.00 85.92 32.00 Absolut Promotion
6/14/98 Saturday Member's Port 1,764.00 177.00 99.00
6/13/98 Friday Upstairs Port 1,178.25 126.00 136.00
6/12/98 Thursday Day Shift 297.00 31.00 0.00
6/11/98 Wednesday Upstairs 220.75 25.00 0.00

6/9/98 Monday Main Bar 230.00 24.00 14.00 1 hr late
6/8/98 Sunday Main Bar 43.00 44.04 41.00
6/7/98 Saturday Member's Port 1,490.00 151.00 52.00
6/6/98 Friday Show Rm 962.68 97.00 39.00
6/3/98 Tuesday Day Shift 0.00

5/31/98 Saturday Upstairs Port 515.50 53.00 27.00
5/29/98 Thursday Show Rm 153.47 16.50 5.00
5/27/98 Tuesday Day Shift 419.22 45.50 0.00
5/24/98 Saturday Member's Port 1,206.50 121.00 74.00
5/23/98 Friday Member's Port 701.00 72.00 21.00
5/22/98 Thursday Day Shift 446.01 46.00 0.00
5/17/98 Saturday Port-a-bar 1,634.00 165.00 83.00
5/14/98 Wednesday Main Bar 527.39 54.00 28.00
5/13/98 Tuesday Day Shift 196.62 25.00 0.00
5/11/98 Sunday Show Rm 208.75 21.00 11.00
5/10/98 Saturday Port-a-bar 1,750.00 165.00 92.00

5/9/98 Friday Main Bar 516.00 36.00 13.00
5/5/98 Monday Show Rm 188.75 22.00 14.00
5/4/98 Sunday 164.00 25.00 7.00
5/2/98 Friday 269.75 64.00 19.00

4/30/98 Wednesday Show Rm 619.50 126.50 56.00
4/29/98 Tuesday Main Bar 527.00 98.77 32.00
4/26/98 Saturday Member's Port 106.00 49.00
4/25/98 Friday Main Bar 79.00 28.00
4/22/98 Tuesday Day Shift 33.23 12.00
4/21/98 Monday Main Bar 55.00 17.00
4/17/98 Thursday Main Bar 53.00 19.00


